TBE-D5016-TRI-011
SIL3 16-pos Termination Board for Tricon CX AI cards 3722X,
3723X
Termination Boards
Ordering codes
TBE-D5016-TRI-011
Accessories
The Termination Board is already provided with plastic DIN-rail clips.
Metal clips, replacement plastic clips as well as conformal coating must
be ordered as a separate accessory according to the following items.
TBE-FIX-PL-001(x2)  Plastic DIN-rail clips
TBE-FIX-MT-001(x2)  Metal DIN-rail clips
TBE-MNT-001(x2)  Factory assembly of TBE-FIX-MT-001
TBE-CTG-002  Conformal coating
SIL 3 / SC 3
Zone 2/Div. 2 Installation
Tricon CX AI Cards board interfaces
Connection to external GMI HART Mux 5700